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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

KHAWAJA KHALID WALEED 

BABAR NADEEM 

ISRAR HUSSAIN SHAH 

ABDUL- REHMAN 

MUSTAFA MASOOD 

ALI RAZA 

HAMZA TARIQ 

SADIQ ADNAN 

KHIZAR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

SHOAIB MUZZMAL 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

SARDAR ALI 

KHAWAJA NAVEED AKHTAR

ABDUL RAUF

 SERFRAZ HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MASOOD IQBAL QURESHI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD MASOOD TARIQ

GUL MUHAMMAD

HAJI MUHAMMAD YASIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUZZMAL HUSSAIN

HAJI FAQEER MUHAMMAD

ALLAH DITTA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

89100534

89100225

89100308

89100001

89100702

89100274

89100912

89100916

89100115

89100285

89100498

89100628

89100052

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

MIANWALI

OKARA

KASUR

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

 ACCOUNTS OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE (PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO

13 Case #  121M2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MIRZA AREEB ANWAR BAIG 

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED ASLAM 

ABDUL RAOUF 

ABDUL ALEEM KHAN 

HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED 

ABDUL HANAN AKBAR BUTT 

MUHAMMAD SUFIAN 

GHULAM MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD SIKANDER ALI KHAN 

MUHAMMAD AMAR UL AMIN 

UMAR FAROOQ 

MIRZA SARFRAZ ANWAR BAIG

MUHAMMAD SATTAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL SATAR

SAIF UD DIN

BASHIR AHMED

GHULAM AKBAR BUTT

HABIB AHMAD

INAYAT ULLAH

RAO ZAKIR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMIN

AMJAD FAROOQ WARAICH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

89100785

89100712

89100398

89100718

89100422

89100705

89100872

89100023

89100558

89100439

89100392

89100042

LAHORE

SARGODHA

OKARA

M. GARH

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

JHANG

LAHORE

OKARA

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

HABIB MAHMOOD 

AYESHA MAJEED 

BILAL SHABBIR 

ALI ZAHOOR MEHDI 

JAWAD AHMAD 

AZHAR HUSSAIN 

IRFAN ABID 

ZEESHAN ABDULLAH 

UMAIR SHAFIQUE 

MUHAMMAD NISHAAT 

WAQAS YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MAHMOOD AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

SHABBIR AHMED

ANSAR MEHDI

SHAFEEQ AHMAD

MURAD BUKHSH

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

SHAFQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

89100802

89100235

89100553

89100817

89100896

89100331

89100540

89100771

89100741

89100954

89100775

89100157

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA

CHINIOT

LAHORE

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

AHMED HASSAAN 

MUHAMMAD SADEEQ 

HAMZA NASIR 

AZHAR HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID 

MUSHTAQ AHMED 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

ABAID UR RAHMAN 

MUHAMMAD SADIQUE

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

NASIR MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

QAZI ABDUL SATTAR

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ARFAQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

89100368

89100815

89100361

89100645

89100203

89100227

89100087

89100062

89100625

R.Y. KHAN

OKARA

SHEIKHUPURA

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

SARGODHA

KASUR

LAHORE

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ALLAH DITTA 

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

89100356

89100458

89100859

SARGODHA

NANKANA
SAHIB

R.Y. KHAN

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN SHARIF 

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 

SYED SIKANDER HAFEEZ 

DR.MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ELAHI BUKHSH

SYED MUAHMMAD NAVEED QAMAR

4

5

6

89100226

89100841

89100838

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


